2017 SPA MID SOUTH NIT

TEAM NAME SCORE
SOUTHERN STATES SRS 15
D T EXPRESS 23
SOUTHERN STATES SRS 24
JR SMITH TRUCKING 12

55 AAA
POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

DATE TIME DIA TEAM NAME SCORE

SAT 8 AM DIA2 JR SMITH TRUCKING 3 VS
SAT 930 AM DIA2 CAROLINA A’S 25 VS
SAT 1230 PM DIA1 DAVID BOWEN SPORTS 21 VS
SAT 1230 PM DIA3 D T EXPRESS 16 VS
SAT 2 PM DIA1 DAVID BOWEN SPORTS 27 VS

55 AAA
POOL PLAY RESULTS

TEAM NAME WON LOST RUNS ALLOW
1. CAROLINA A’S 2 23,27
2.D T EXPRESS 11 2512

3. JR SMITH TRUCKING 2 15,16

4. SOUTHERN STATES SRS 2 321

5. DAVID BOWEN SPORTS 2 24,28

CAROLINA A’S

2017 SPA MID SOUTH NIT

RUNS SCORED

RUN
DIFFERENTIAL

25,28

23,16

3,12

1524

21,27




