

2017 SPA MID SOUTH NIT



55 AAA

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

DATE	TIME	DIA TEAM NAME	SCORE	TEAM NAME	SCORE
SAT	8 AM	DIA 2 J R SMITH TRUCKING	VS	SOUTHERN STATES SRS	_15
SAT	930 AM	DIA 2 CAROLINA A'S	<u>25</u> VS	D T EXPRESS	23
SAT	1230 PM	DIA 1 DAVID BOWEN SPORTS	VS	SOUTHERN STATES SRS	24
SAT	1230 PM	DIA 3 D T EXPRESS	<u>16</u> VS	J R SMITH TRUCKING	12
SAT	2 PM	DIA 1 DAVID BOWEN SPORTS	<u>27</u> VS	CAROLINA A'S	28



2017 SPA MID SOUTH NIT

<u>55 AAA</u>

POOL PLAY RESULTS

TEAM NAME 1. CAROLINA A'S	WON LOST RUN	NS ALLOW 23,27	RUNS SCORED 25,28	RUN <u>DIFFERENTIAL</u>
2. D T EXPRESS	1 1	25,12	23,16	
3. J R SMITH TRUCKING	2	15,16	3,12	
4. SOUTHERN STATES SRS	2	3,21	15,24	
5. DAVID BOWEN SPORTS	2	24,28	21,27	

